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School Board Continuing Education Record 
School district: Quitman Independent School District 

Date last updated: 04/11/2023 

 

Name 

Local 
District 

Orientation 

New 
Members 

120 Days  

3 Hours 

School 
Safety  

New 
Members  

120 Days 

2 Hours 
every 2 
years 

Orientation 
to the 
Texas 

Education 
Code 

New 
Members 

120 Days  

3 Hours 

Open 
Meetings 

Act  

New 
Members 

90 Days 

1-2 Hours 

Public 
Information 

Act 

New 
Members 

90 Days 

1-2 Hours 

Cybersecurity 

( 1 Hour ) 

 

Annual  

Child 
Abuse 

Prevention 

120 Days 

1 hour 
every 2 
years 

Evaluating 
& 
Improving 
Student 
Outcomes 

120 Days 

3 hours 
every 2 
years 

Team 
Building 

3 hours 
each 
year 

 

Annual 

Additional 
CE  

10 Hours 
New 

Member  

 

5 Hours 
Returning 
Member 

Status 

Dr. Jeremy 

Smith, President 

 

- 

 

2.0 

 

- 

 

- 

 
 
- 

 
 

1.0 

 
 

1.0 

 

3.0 

 

 

3.0 

 

6.0 

 

COMPLETE 

Raymond Peek, 

Vice President 

 

3.0 

 

2.0 

 

 

3.0 

 

1.0 

 
 

1.0 

 
 

1.0 

 
 

1.0 

 

3.0 

 

3.0 

 

7.0 

 

COMPLETE 

Royce 

Patterson, 

Secretary 

 

- 

 

2.0 

 

- 

 

- 

 

- 

 

1.0 

 

       1.0 

 

3.0 

 

3.0 

 

5.0 

 

COMPLETE 

Jane Herring  

- 

 

2.0 

 

- 

 

- 

 

- 

 

Required 

 

Required 

 

3.0 

 

Required 

 

Required 

 

DEFICIENT 

Todd Williams  

3.0 

 

2.0 

 

3.0 

 

1.0 

 

1.0 

 

1.0 

 

1.0 

 

3.0 

 

3.0 

 

17.0 

 

COMPLETE 

Michael Hipp III  

- 

 

2.0 

 

- 

 

- 

 

- 

 

1.0 

 

1.0 

 

3.0 

 

3.0 

 

5.0 

 

COMPLETE 

Vanessa 

Simpkins 

 

- 

 

2.0 

 

- 

 

- 

 

- 

 

1.0 

 

1.0 

 

3.0 

 

3.0 

 

6.0 

 

COMPLETE 
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